TIME

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:45 PM
6:50 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:47 PM
8:00 PM
8:45 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
12:00 AM

Saturday, November 11, 2017
25th Annual Tournament in the Hills
@ Trabuco Hills High School in Mission Viejo, California
Western Band Association (WBA)

ITINERARY

EVENT

Rehearsal

Lunch (on your own')

On Campus available for any job that is needed!
TITH Begins

Stretch & Change

Warm-up (Sectional)

Warm-up (Ensemble)

Depart from warm-up

Staging Area

Performance

Dinner (on your own)

In stadium for Class AAAAA

Awards

Stadium & Campus Clean-up (EVERYBODY HELPS!!!)
Roll-Call & Approximate Dismissal

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!
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