Saturday, November 11, 2017 25th Annual Tournament in the Hills © Trabuco Hills High School in Mission Viejo, California Western Band Association (WBA)

ITINERARY

TIME	EVENT
9:00 AM	Rehearsal
1:00 PM	Lunch (on your own)
2:00 PM	On Campus available for any job that is needed!
4:30 PM	TITH Begins
5:00 PM	Stretch & Change
5:45 PM	Warm-up (Sectional)
6:50 PM	Warm-up (Ensemble)
7:20 PM	Depart from warm-up
7:30 PM	Staging Area
7:47 PM	Performance
8:00 PM	Dinner (on your own)
8:45 PM	In stadium for Class AAAAA
9:30 PM	Awards
10:00 PM	Stadium & Campus Clean-up (EVERYBODY HELPS!!!)
12:00 AM	Roll-Call & Approximate Dismissal

^{***} Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

